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Women / XB / Child A
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

binbing Dong1026
Twisters - CA

9.075 9.500 9.2759.325 37.175
2 4 4 1 1 

1 

Leila Manuel1002
AGC - CA

9.300 9.325 8.9509.000 36.575
1 6 12T 9T 2 

2 

Siena Goscinski  Bautista1017
Peninsula - CA

8.675 9.400 9.2009.200 36.475
3 5 5 3 3 

3 

Jolene Leao1016
Peninsula - CA

8.650 9.250 9.0009.375 36.275
4 7 2 8 4 

4 

Avery Ragon1023
Twisters - CA

8.250 9.600 9.0509.350 36.250
11T 1 3 5T 5 

5 

Makayla McCauley1020
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.400 9.525 8.9009.175 36.000
8 3 6T 12 6 

6 

Honor Stenzler1001
AGC - CA

8.625 9.100 9.0509.175 35.950
5 9 6T 5T 7 

7 

Brooklynne White1022
Twisters - CA

8.450 9.225 8.9508.950 35.575
7 8 14 9T 8 

8 

Mary Duskin1003
AGC - CA

8.500 8.575 9.1009.075 35.250
6 14 10T 4 9 

9 

Katelyn Cheng1028
Twisters - CA

8.325 8.700 9.0509.100 35.175
9 13 9 5T 10 

10 

Emma Baca1019
Peninsula - CA

8.250 9.050 8.5759.125 35.000
11T 10 8 15 11 

11 

Tina Lu1024
Twisters - CA

8.200 8.900 8.8009.075 34.975
13 12 10T 13 12 

12 

Julia Knowlton1025
Twisters - CA

8.300 9.025 8.6758.825 34.825
10 11 15 14 13 

13 

Andrea Ye1021
Twisters - CA

7.900 8.025 8.9509.000 33.875
14 15 12T 9T 14 

14 

Alice Dobson1027
Twisters - CA

7.850 7.200 8.3508.700 32.100
15 16 16 16 15 

15 

Scarlett Cross1018
Peninsula - CA

0.000 9.550 9.2509.500 28.300
16 2 1 2 16 

16 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech


